
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000078-2019 

Tender

Integer ac ipsum laoreet, luctus est et, convallis sem

BIP Solutions

F02: Contract notice

Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-000078
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-002f7e-integration  
Published 24 January 2019, 9:46pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

BIP Solutions

300 Wibblechester Road, Wybble

Wibblechester

W18 81E

Email

example@bipsolutions.com

Telephone

+44 1412707652

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000078-2019
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000078-2019
mailto:example@bipsolutions.com


Page 2 to 6

UKM82 - Glasgow City

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://flickr.com/northern-exposure

I.3) Communication

The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of
charge, at

http://flickr.com/northern-exposure

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted to the above-mentioned address

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local authority

I.5) Main activity

General public services

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Integer ac ipsum laoreet, luctus est et, convallis sem

II.1.2) Main CPV code

37823400 - Transparent or translucent paper

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

http://flickr.com/northern-exposure
http://flickr.com/northern-exposure


Page 3 to 6

Integer ac ipsum laoreet, luctus est et, convallis sem. Maecenas fringilla consectetur
cursus. Phasellus suscipit metus quis congue posuere. Donec justo tellus, malesuada et
dapibus eu, tempus quis metus. Vivamus nec velit ut sem malesuada posuere ac ut mi.
Pellentesque sed maximus ligula, sed aliquam turpis. Ut luctus varius metus ac viverra. In
hac habitasse platea dictumst. Ut eget tristique ligula. Fusce sem nulla, interdum eget
molestie bibendum, tincidunt nec tortor. Proin euismod eros purus, sed aliquam tellus
ullamcorper id. Pellentesque eu sollicitudin turpis. Nam consectetur, dui at pellentesque
tempor, nulla quam consectetur diam, vitae tempor velit nisi sed massa. Sed lobortis
mauris a odio lacinia, finibus suscipit velit mollis.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKM82 - Glasgow City

Main site or place of performance

Glasgow City

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Pellentesque vitae nunc cursus, pharetra sem et, euismod magna. Nunc eget hendrerit
purus, sed ultricies velit. Ut mattis est et dolor hendrerit laoreet. Etiam ut orci velit.
Suspendisse ut magna vitae lorem sagittis viverra quis convallis risus. Suspendisse velit
lectus, dapibus at imperdiet facilisis, scelerisque vel velit. Maecenas varius risus nec eros
volutpat, a cursus nisi pretium.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Criterion 1 / Weighting: 10

Quality criterion - Name: Criterion 2 / Weighting: 10

Cost criterion - Name: Criterion 1 / Weighting: 10

Cost criterion - Name: Criterion 2 / Weighting: 10

II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system



Page 4 to 6

Start date

1 January 2020

End date

31 December 2020

This contract is subject to renewal

No

II.2.10) Information about variants

Variants will be accepted: No

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

II.2.14) Additional information

Curabitur tempor, neque id ornare porttitor, purus dolor congue ex, eu scelerisque risus
tellus a ex. Nam tristique enim ut lectus pharetra sollicitudin. Vestibulum mollis nibh sit
amet condimentum efficitur.



Page 5 to 6

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date

1 March 2019

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted

English



Page 6 to 6

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.1) Information about recurrence

This is a recurrent procurement: No

VI.3) Additional information

 GO Reference: GO-2019121-PRO-11533310

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Aenean eget velit malesuada

maximus enim at

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.3) Communication
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system
	II.2.10) Information about variants
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds
	II.2.14) Additional information


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
	IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.1) Information about recurrence
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-02-26T05:57:24+0000
	TCPDF




